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[Mame - [Company Name]
[Saraat Adidrass]

|Caty. ST 21 Codej
[Phanaj

#  Desoripbion
01 Lomaticr shootieg and prép

0F  Post Frockaetion
03 Proto shooiing on Localion

Flease make a payment tn

Beneficiay Name: [Company Name]

Beneficesy Account Number: [ 1330547 830]

Eardc Mame and Address: [Bank Name and Address)
i Sutit Cods: [1 23084 7430)

1AM Mumbeis [123458 T2

T eris ail conditnne

500,00
310000
0000

1% Hloom

VR CAORIASE SOAT LR

wos e g

Sulatrial

Salis Tas &%

Tatal e

S50000
520000
S40000

51,100.00
EHE R
S5,185.00

Flasss fend payment within 30 days of mecahing This invaics, Thess will ba & 1.5% interest charga per

monthk on kaie Fvokces

[Mame | |Compainy Named | [Street Adoress] | [SRy, 5T 3P Code] | [Prone]



